
Texas-Louisiana Gulf Coast District Board 
2022 - 2023 

 

Position Name Email Cellular 
Phone 

Home 
Club 

VOTING BOARD MEMBERS 

President David Lanagan drlanagan@gmail.com 713.854.3750 Sugar Land 

President Elect S. Qaisar Imam q_imam@yahoo.com 281.467.9545 Fort Bend 

Immediate Past 
President 

Doug Earle dougesltx@gmail.com 713.419.6045 Sugar Land 

Secretary Dorothy Nall dnall1@comcast.net 713.298.9528 Fort Bend 

Treasurer Susan Schwartz susanschw@aol.com 832.264.4478 Memorial 
     

VP CAP Tommy Kuykendall tkuykendall@civilcorp.us 832.594.8780 Texian 

VP Communications Rose Herbst rose.herbst@earthlink.net 281.202.9147 After Hours 

VP Events Marta Tang hobbyairportexchange@gmail.com 713.816.4675 Hobby 
VP Growth Carlos Perez carlos@carlosmyrealtor.com 281.923.4900 Sugar Land 

     

Division Director 1 Kevin Barker kevin.barker77477@gmail.com 281.690.3575 Sugar Land 
Division Director 2 Ann Roeling programs2@alzbr.org 225.445.6837 Baton Rouge 

Division Director 3 Debbie Hebert debbie@dthou.com 713.825.3375 Pearland 

Division Director 4 Joe Barber jbarber@revenew.com 281.236.4363 Houston 
Division Director 5 Paul Barnett psb1@ix.netcom.com 713.822.4612 Sugar Land 

     

NON-VOTING ATTENDEES 

Past National 
President 

Gerald Franklin gerald@lonestarll.com 713.305.7222 Houston 

Past National 
President 

Kerry Mazoch kwtex696@gmail.com 713.828.4551 Memorial 

Past National 
President 

Larry Street larry.street@outlook.com 281.923.7358 Sugar Land 

Regional Vice 
President 

Mike Reichek mike@reichekfinancial.com 281.575.1145 Fort Bend 

     

Volunteer Field 
Representative 

Debra Hebert debbie@dthou.com 713.825.3373 Pearland 

Volunteer Field 
Representative 

Carlos Perez carlos@carlosmyrealtor.com 281.923.4900 Sugar Land 

Volunteer Field 
Representative 

Mike Reichek mike@reichekfinancial.com 281.575.1145 Fort Bend 

Volunteer Field 
Representative 

Steve Wells steve.wells47@yahoo.com 281.705.8746 Missouri City 
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